
Ratingpärmen

Söndagen den 12 maj 2013



Bengt Hammar (2252)
---

Gert Svenson (2243)
Datum Motståndare Klubb Tävling Klass Grupp Rnd Res R:t +/- F:t
2013-02-03 Göran Andersson SS Manhem II Allsvenskan Div I Västra 5 0 2109 -11 2232
2013-03-10 Tom Borvander SK Kamraterna Allsvenskan Div I Västra 7 0 2207 -9 2223

Rolf Isaksson (2089)
Datum Motståndare Klubb Tävling Klass Grupp Rnd Res R:t +/- F:t
2013-01-13 Timmy Forsberg SA Mark Allsvenskan Div I Västra 4 ½ 2278 8 2097
2013-01-25 Felix Andersson SS Allians Solveigs Minne 2 1 1046 1 2098
2013-02-03 Said Outgajjouft SS Manhem II Allsvenskan Div I Västra 5 0 2155 -13 2085
2013-02-15 Alemed Muganlinskij SS Allians Solveigs Minne 3 1 1556 1 2086
2013-02-24 Henrik Karlzén Mölndals SK Allsvenskan Div I Västra 6 0 2191 -12 2074
2013-03-01 Henrik Karlsson SS Allians Solveigs Minne 4 1 1664 2 2076
2013-03-08 Ernst Cadek SS Allians Solveigs Minne 5 1 1294 1 2077
2013-03-10 Johan Andersson SK Kamraterna Allsvenskan Div I Västra 7 0 2200 -11 2066
2013-04-05 Daniel Andersson SS Allians Solveigs Minne 6 ½ 1674 -14 2052
2013-04-12 Peter Karlsson SS Allians Solveigs Minne 7 ½ 1822 -10 2042

Anders Moborn (2034)
Datum Motståndare Klubb Tävling Klass Grupp Rnd Res R:t +/- F:t
2013-01-13 Arash Abdollahzadeh SA Mark Allsvenskan Div I Västra 4 0 2273 -6 2028
2013-02-03 Galina Stankevica SS Manhem II Allsvenskan Div I Västra 5 0 2091 -13 2015
2013-02-24 Henrik Teiffel Mölndals SK Allsvenskan Div I Västra 6 1 1894 10 2025
2013-03-10 Ulf Mårtensson SK Kamraterna Allsvenskan Div I Västra 7 0 2120 -12 2013

Anders Larsson (2023)
Datum Motståndare Klubb Tävling Klass Grupp Rnd Res R:t +/- F:t
2013-01-13 Mikael Sixtensson SA Mark Allsvenskan Div I Västra 4 0 2244 -7 2016
2013-01-23 Jan Feldreich 1 1758 6 2022
2013-01-30 Mikael Cederblad 1 1813 7 2029
2013-02-03 Mattias Lundström SS Manhem II Allsvenskan Div I Västra 5 ½ 2079 2 2031
2013-02-20 David Koukaras 1 1257 1 2032
2013-02-24 Jörgen Nilsson Mölndals SK Allsvenskan Div I Västra 6 ½ 2000 -1 2031
2013-03-06 Mats Leden 1 1327 1 2032
2013-03-10 Magnus Eriksson SK Kamraterna Allsvenskan Div I Västra 7 ½ 2092 3 2035
2013-04-03 Göte Karlsson 1 1416 1 2036
2013-04-10 Paul Johansson 1 1777 6 2042

Lars Andersson (1999)
Datum Motståndare Klubb Tävling Klass Grupp Rnd Res R:t +/- F:t
2013-01-13 Hans-Erik Olofsson SA Mark Allsvenskan Div I Västra 4 ½ 2008 0 1999
2013-02-03 Henrik Axelsson SS Manhem II Allsvenskan Div I Västra 5 1 2003 16 2015
2013-02-24 Mats Johansson Mölndals SK Allsvenskan Div I Västra 6 ½ 1830 -7 2008
2013-03-10 Bertil Westergren SK Kamraterna Allsvenskan Div I Västra 7 1 1979 15 2023

Fredrik Gidmark (1973)
---

Ulf Svensson (1971)
---



Leif Haraldsson (1961)
Datum Motståndare Klubb Tävling Klass Grupp Rnd Res R:t +/- F:t
2013-01-13 Bo-Lennart Oskarsson SA Mark Allsvenskan Div I Västra 4 0 2142 -8 1953
2013-02-03 Anders Pettersson SS Manhem II Allsvenskan Div I Västra 5 ½ 2088 6 1959
2013-02-19 Ivan Sokolov NED Reykjavik Open 1 0 2694 -1 1958
2013-02-20 Lukas Handler AUT Reykjavik Open 3 0 2419 -2 1956
2013-02-20 Frits Bakkes NED Reykjavik Open 2 1 1800 9 1965
2013-02-21 Henrik Storesund NOR Reykjavik Open 4 1 1809 9 1974
2013-02-22 Dinara Saduakassova KAZ Reykjavik Open 5 0 2362 -3 1971
2013-02-23 Jon Kristinn

Thorgeirsson
ISL Reykjavik Open 6 0 1816 -22 1949

2013-02-24 Daniel Billot FRA Reykjavik Open 7 1 1781 8 1957
2013-02-25 Jan Schadd NED Reykjavik Open 8 0 1949 -17 1940
2013-02-26 Eric de Winter NED Reykjavik Open 9 1 1873 12 1952
2013-02-27 Jon Trausti Hardarson ISL Reykjavik Open 10 ½ 1903 -3 1949
2013-03-10 Ulf Nyberg SK Kamraterna Allsvenskan Div I Västra 7 0 2065 -11 1938

Andreas Andersson (1947)
Datum Motståndare Klubb Tävling Klass Grupp Rnd Res R:t +/- F:t
2013-01-13 Daniel Ronneland Lidköpings SS Allsvenskan Div II 4 4 0 2087 -10 1937
2013-02-03 Joakim Nyander Skärblacka SK Allsvenskan Div II 4 5 ½ 2224 11 1948
2013-02-24 Rikard Andersson Motala SS Allsvenskan Div II 4 6 0 2066 -11 1937

Mathias Kardell (1888)
Datum Motståndare Klubb Tävling Klass Grupp Rnd Res R:t +/- F:t
2013-01-13 Kent-Ove Ingvarsson SA Mark Allsvenskan Div I Västra 4 1 1825 13 1901
2013-01-21 Rahul Kumar Örgryte Lag-DM Gbg ½ 2285 13 1914
2013-01-28 Joel Åkesson SS Manhem Lag-DM 0 2348 -2 1912
2013-02-03 Per Wikström Skärblacka SK Allsvenskan Div II 4 5 0 2241 -3 1909
2013-02-24 Torsten Torell Mölndals SK Allsvenskan Div I Västra 6 ½ 1802 -4 1905
2013-03-10 Kristian Aaltonen SK Kamraterna Allsvenskan Div I Västra 7 1 1823 13 1918

Stephan Lindbergh (1875)
Datum Motståndare Klubb Tävling Klass Grupp Rnd Res R:t +/- F:t
2013-02-24 Anders Bengtsson Mölndals SK Allsvenskan Div I Västra 6 ½ 1617 -10 1865

Peter Holmgren (1874)
Datum Motståndare Klubb Tävling Klass Grupp Rnd Res R:t +/- F:t
2013-01-13 Christian Johansson K-H Alliansen Allsvenskan Div II 4 4 0 2256 -3 1871
2013-02-03 Lars-Erik Johansson Karlstad AS Allsvenskan Div II 4 5 ½ 2084 9 1880
2013-03-10 Bo Olsson Lidköpings SS Allsvenskan Div II 4 7 ½ 2030 7 1887

Jimmy Kristoffersson (1858)
Datum Motståndare Klubb Tävling Klass Grupp Rnd Res R:t +/- F:t
2013-01-13 Anders Frisk SA Mark Allsvenskan Div I Västra 4 1 1815 14 1872
2013-02-03 Stefan Lisander SS Manhem II Allsvenskan Div I Västra 5 1 1924 19 1891
2013-02-24 Niklas Hallqvist Mölndals SK Allsvenskan Div I Västra 6 1 1690 9 1900
2013-03-10 Ola Westerlund SK Kamraterna Allsvenskan Div I Västra 7 1 1846 15 1915

Lars Sandström (1852)
Datum Motståndare Klubb Tävling Klass Grupp Rnd Res R:t +/- F:t
2013-01-13 Peter Fransson Lidköpings SS Allsvenskan Div II 4 4 0 2289 -2 1850



Hussein Muganlinskij (1829)
Datum Motståndare Klubb Tävling Klass Grupp Rnd Res R:t +/- F:t
2013-01-13 Bo Olsson Lidköpings SS Allsvenskan Div II 4 4 ½ 2030 8 1837
2013-02-03 Dan Larsson SS Manhem II Allsvenskan Div I Västra 5 0 2075 -6 1831
2013-02-24 Bo Törnberg Mölndals SK Allsvenskan Div I Västra 6 1 1650 8 1839

Peter Karlsson (1822)
Datum Motståndare Klubb Tävling Klass Grupp Rnd Res R:t +/- F:t
2013-01-11 Felix Andersson SS Allians Solveigs Minne 1 1 1046 1 1823
2013-01-13 Rickard Dahlström Lidköpings SS Allsvenskan Div II 4 4 ½ 1952 6 1829
2013-01-25 Alemed Muganlinskij SS Allians Solveigs Minne 2 ½ 1556 -10 1819
2013-02-03 Fredrik Gustafsson Skärblacka SK Allsvenskan Div II 4 5 1 1852 17 1836
2013-02-15 Henrik Karlsson SS Allians Solveigs Minne 3 1 1664 9 1845
2013-02-22 Ernst Cadek SS Allians Solveigs Minne 4 1 1294 1 1846
2013-02-24 Aziz Kapidic Motala SS Allsvenskan Div II 4 6 0 1863 -14 1832
2013-03-08 Daniel Andersson SS Allians Solveigs Minne 5 ½ 1674 -6 1826
2013-04-12 Rolf Isaksson SS Allians Solveigs Minne 7 ½ 2089 10 1836

Martin Björklund (1809)
---

Bo Backman (1780)
---

Gunnar Lundberg (1776)
---

Tord Cederberg (1717)
Datum Motståndare Klubb Tävling Klass Grupp Rnd Res R:t +/- F:t
2013-02-24 Gösta Blohm Motala SS Allsvenskan Div II 4 6 0 1651 -19 1698

Robert Eriksen (1677)
Datum Motståndare Klubb Tävling Klass Grupp Rnd Res R:t +/- F:t
2013-02-03 Staffan Andersson Skärblacka SK Allsvenskan Div II 4 5 0 1813 -10 1667
2013-02-24 Kristoffer Gustafsson Motala SS Allsvenskan Div II 4 6 ½ 1654 -1 1666

Daniel Andersson (1674)
Datum Motståndare Klubb Tävling Klass Grupp Rnd Res R:t +/- F:t
2013-01-11 Alemed Muganlinskij SS Allians Solveigs Minne 1 ½ 1556 -5 1669
2013-01-13 Smail Beslagic Lidköpings SS Allsvenskan Div II 4 4 0 1835 -9 1660
2013-01-25 Henrik Karlsson SS Allians Solveigs Minne 2 1 1664 16 1676
2013-02-03 Christoffer Skoglund Skärblacka SK Allsvenskan Div II 4 5 ½ 1827 7 1683
2013-02-08 Ernst Cadek SS Allians Solveigs Minne 3 1 1294 3 1686
2013-02-24 Mikael Pihlajamaa Motala SS Allsvenskan Div II 4 6 1 1591 12 1698
2013-03-08 Peter Karlsson SS Allians Solveigs Minne 5 ½ 1822 6 1704
2013-04-05 Rolf Isaksson SS Allians Solveigs Minne 6 ½ 2089 14 1718
2013-04-12 Felix Andersson SS Allians Solveigs Minne 7 1 1046 1 1719



Henrik Karlsson (1664)
Datum Motståndare Klubb Tävling Klass Grupp Rnd Res R:t +/- F:t
2013-01-11 Ernst Cadek SS Allians Solveigs Minne 1 1 1294 3 1667
2013-01-13 Arne Nyberg Lidköpings SS Allsvenskan Div II 4 4 0 1796 -10 1657
2013-01-15 Sanna Hjalmarsson LM 2013 0 1171 -30 1627
2013-01-22 Lars-Göran Lantz LM 2013 1 1235 2 1629
2013-01-25 Daniel Andersson SS Allians Solveigs Minne 2 0 1674 -16 1613
2013-02-03 Christer Broström Skärblacka SK Allsvenskan Div II 4 5 ½ 1744 4 1617
2013-02-15 Peter Karlsson SS Allians Solveigs Minne 3 0 1822 -9 1608
2013-02-19 Kevin Wanzambi LM 3 1 1204 2 1610
2013-02-24 Emil Wallström Motala SS Allsvenskan Div II 4 6 1 1648 15 1625
2013-02-28 Adam Ståhlberg LM 5 0 1955 -5 1620
2013-03-01 Rolf Isaksson SS Allians Solveigs Minne 4 0 2089 -2 1618
2013-03-05 Archie Tonkin LM 6 1 1389 5 1623
2013-03-08 Felix Andersson SS Allians Solveigs Minne 5 1 1046 1 1624
2013-04-30 Ingvar Carlsson LM 0 1985 -4 1620
2013-04-30 Fredrik Qwarfort LM 0 1890 -7 1613
2013-04-30 Arne Karlsson LM 1 1203 2 1615

Emil Wallström (1644)
---

Johnny Merkel (1642)
---

Alexander Hagård (1576)
---

Bo Lindblom (1571)
Datum Motståndare Klubb Tävling Klass Grupp Rnd Res R:t +/- F:t
2013-02-24 Tom Nordgren Motala SS Allsvenskan Div II 4 6 1 1582 17 1588

Alemed Muganlinskij (1556)
Datum Motståndare Klubb Tävling Klass Grupp Rnd Res R:t +/- F:t
2013-01-11 Daniel Andersson SS Allians Solveigs Minne 1 ½ 1674 5 1561
2013-01-13 Nezir Djapo Lidköpings SS Allsvenskan Div II 4 4 0 1826 -6 1555
2013-01-25 Peter Karlsson SS Allians Solveigs Minne 2 ½ 1822 10 1565
2013-02-03 Torsten Lindblom Skärblacka SK Allsvenskan Div II 4 5 0 1778 -7 1558
2013-02-15 Rolf Isaksson SS Allians Solveigs Minne 3 0 2089 -1 1557
2013-02-22 Felix Andersson SS Allians Solveigs Minne 4 1 1046 1 1558
2013-02-24 Sebastian Holmgren Motala SS Allsvenskan Div II 4 6 0 1525 -17 1541
2013-04-12 Ernst Cadek SS Allians Solveigs Minne 7 1 1294 6 1547

Håkan Lundh (1386)
---

Eero Henttunen (1350)
---

Pekka Kallo (1344)
---

Christoffer Strandberg (1336)
---



Ernst Cadek (1294)
Datum Motståndare Klubb Tävling Klass Grupp Rnd Res R:t +/- F:t
2013-01-11 Henrik Karlsson SS Allians Solveigs Minne 1 0 1664 -3 1291
2013-02-08 Daniel Andersson SS Allians Solveigs Minne 3 0 1674 -3 1288
2013-02-22 Peter Karlsson SS Allians Solveigs Minne 4 0 1822 -1 1287
2013-03-08 Rolf Isaksson SS Allians Solveigs Minne 5 0 2089 -1 1286
2013-03-22 Felix Andersson SS Allians Solveigs Minne 6 1 1046 6 1292
2013-04-12 Alemed Muganlinskij SS Allians Solveigs Minne 7 0 1556 -6 1286

Ricky Nilsson (1280)
Datum Motståndare Klubb Tävling Klass Grupp Rnd Res R:t +/- F:t
2013-02-03 Mikael Forsberg Skärblacka SK Allsvenskan Div II 4 5 0 1713 -2 1278

Thomas Birath (1227)
---

Erik Lissel (1201)
---

Knut Haraldsson (1169)
---

John Harder (1147)
---

Felix Andersson (1046)
Datum Motståndare Klubb Tävling Klass Grupp Rnd Res R:t +/- F:t
2013-01-11 Peter Karlsson SS Allians Solveigs Minne 1 0 1822 -1 1045
2013-01-25 Rolf Isaksson SS Allians Solveigs Minne 2 0 2089 -1 1044
2013-02-22 Alemed Muganlinskij SS Allians Solveigs Minne 4 0 1556 -1 1043
2013-03-08 Henrik Karlsson SS Allians Solveigs Minne 5 0 1664 -1 1042
2013-03-22 Ernst Cadek SS Allians Solveigs Minne 6 0 1294 -6 1036
2013-04-12 Daniel Andersson SS Allians Solveigs Minne 7 0 1674 -1 1035


